Srn
01594N
16166A
16933R
16933R
16979S
17731K
18213Q
18213Q
18345K
18345K
18435L
18435L
19874T
19874T
06658P
06658P
09190G
09432E
09432E
11367I
113671
13991Q
13991Q
14791N
14791N
152990
16112A
16112A
16112A
16211C
16211C
16344V
16344V
16344V
167270
17543)
17543)
17580P
17580P
18343G
18343G
18369B
18369B
18465U
18465U
18512D

Primary Special Classes - Co. Tipperary 2023/24

School Name

Scoil Eoin Naofa

Carrig N S

Loch Mor Maigh N S

Loch Mor Maigh N S

Scoil Colmcille

S N losef Naofa

S N Leamhach

S N Leamhach

S N losef Naofa

S N losef Naofa

Sacred Heart Primary School
Sacred Heart Primary School
Presentation Primary School
Presentation Primary School
Kiladangan N S

Kiladangan N S

Boher N S

St Joseph's Primary School
St Joseph's Primary School
Portroe N S

Portroe N S

Birdhill N S

Birdhill N S

Cappawhite N.S.
Cappawhite N.S.

Gaile National School

St Marys Convent

St Marys Convent

St Marys Convent

Scoil Mochaomhog Naofa
Scoil Mochaomhog Naofa
Nenagh Community School
Nenagh Community School
Nenagh Community School
Scoil Na Mbraithre
Cloughjordan No 2
Cloughjordan No 2

S N Gort Na Huaighe

S N Gort Na Huaighe

S.N. Chaoimhghin

S.N. Chaoimhghin

S N Cill Ruadhain

S N Cill Ruadhain

SN Lios An Halla

S N Lios An Halla

St Francis National School

Class Type

ASD Early Intervention
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
ASD Early Intervention

ASD Early Intervention
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
ASD Early Intervention

ASD Early Intervention

ASD Early Intervention
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders

Specific Speech and Language Disorder

ASD Early Intervention

ASD Early Intervention

Mild General Learning Disability
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders

County

Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary



18775M
18775M
19356U
19356U
20451V
20451V
04620D
04620D
12180U
12180U
160778
160778
16728Q
16728Q
17486A
17486A
17783G
17799V
17799V
18062V
18538V
18538V
20085W
20155R
20355C
20467N
20467N
20467N
20560D
20560D

S N Micheal Naofa

S N Micheal Naofa

Killenaule N S

Killenaule N S

Scoil Naomh Cualan

Scoil Naomh Cualan
Thomastown National School
Thomastown National School
Presentation Primary School
Presentation Primary School
Ardfinnan N S

Ardfinnan N S

St Marys CBS

St Marys CBS

S N Cleireachain

S N Cleireachain

Scoil Naisuinta Chuirt Doighte
Scoil Naisiinta na h-Aille
Scoil Naisiinta na h-Aille
Grange National School

Scoil Mhuire Caislean Nua
Scoil Mhuire Caisledn Nua
Gaelscoil Charraig Na Siuire

Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders

Specific Speech and Language Disorder
Specific Speech and Language Disorder

Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
ASD Early Intervention

ASD Early Intervention

Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders

St John The Baptist Boys' National School Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders

Holy Trinity NS

St. Ailbe's National School
St. Ailbe's National School
St. Ailbe's National School
Bunscoil na Cathrach
Bunscoil na Cathrach

Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders

Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary



Srn
65440T
65440T

65450W

65460C
65460C
65460C
76069P
76069P
65241N
65241N
65370B
65400H
65400H
72370P
72370P
72370P
72430H
72430H
72440K
72440K

72480W
72480W

72490C
72490C
91497A
91497A
65320
65320J
653201
65320J
653201

65330M

65340P
65340P
65350S
65490L
72400V
72400V
72420E
72420E
76063D
76063D
76063D
76063D

Post Primary Special Classes - Co. Tipperary 2023/24

School Name

Our Lady's Secondary School
Our Lady's Secondary School
C.B.S. Thurles

Presentation Secondary School
Presentation Secondary School
Presentation Secondary School
Colaiste Phobail Ros Cre
Colaiste Phobail Ros Cre

St Joseph's College

St Joseph's College

St. Joseph's C.B.S

St. Mary's Sec School

St. Mary's Sec School
Borrisokane Community College
Borrisokane Community College
Borrisokane Community College
Scoil Ruain

Scoil Ruain

Nenagh College

Nenagh College

St. Ailbe's School

St. Ailbe's School

Colaiste Mhuire

Colaiste Mhuire

Cashel Community School
Cashel Community School
Ardscoil na mBraithre

Ardscoil na mBraithre

Ardscoil na mBraithre

Ardscoil na mBraithre

Ardscoil na mBraithre

Loreto Secondary School
Presentation Sec School
Presentation Sec School
Patrician Presentation

The Abbey School

Comeragh College

Comeragh College

Raheen College

Raheen College

Colaiste Dun lascaigh

Colaiste Dun lascaigh

Colaiste Dun lascaigh

Colaiste Dun lascaigh

Class Type

Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Moderate General Learning Disability
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Mild General Learning Disability
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders
Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders

County

Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary
Tipperary



