Primary Special Classes - Co. Tipperary 2023/24

Srn	School Name	Class Type	County
01594N	Scoil Eoin Naofa	ASD Early Intervention	Tipperary
16166A	Carrig N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16933R	Loch Mor Maigh N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16933R	Loch Mor Maigh N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16979S	Scoil Colmcille	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
17731K	S N losef Naofa	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18213Q	S N Leamhach	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18213Q	S N Leamhach	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18345K	S N losef Naofa	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18345K	S N losef Naofa	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18435L	Sacred Heart Primary School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18435L	Sacred Heart Primary School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
19874T	Presentation Primary School	ASD Early Intervention	Tipperary
19874T	Presentation Primary School	ASD Early Intervention	Tipperary
06658P	Kiladangan N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
06658P	Kiladangan N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
09190G	Boher N S	ASD Early Intervention	Tipperary
09432E	St Joseph's Primary School	ASD Early Intervention	Tipperary
09432E	St Joseph's Primary School	ASD Early Intervention	Tipperary
113671	Portroe N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
113671	Portroe N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
13991Q	Birdhill N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
13991Q	Birdhill N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
14791N	Cappawhite N.S.	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
14791N	Cappawhite N.S.	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
152990	Gaile National School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16112A	St Marys Convent	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16112A	St Marys Convent	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16112A	St Marys Convent	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16211C	Scoil Mochaomhog Naofa	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16211C	Scoil Mochaomhog Naofa	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16344V	Nenagh Community School	Specific Speech and Language Disorder	
16344V	Nenagh Community School	ASD Early Intervention	Tipperary
16344V	Nenagh Community School	ASD Early Intervention	Tipperary
167270	Scoil Na Mbraithre	Mild General Learning Disability	Tipperary
17543J	Cloughjordan No 2	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
17543J	Cloughjordan No 2	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
17580P	S N Gort Na Huaighe	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
17580P	S N Gort Na Huaighe	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18343G	S.N. Chaoimhghin	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18343G	S.N. Chaoimhghin	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18369B	S N Cill Ruadhain	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18369B	S N Cill Ruadhain	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18465U	S N Lios An Halla	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18465U	S N Lios An Halla	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18512D	St Francis National School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary

1077514	C NI NAighard Nigata	Autions / Autiotic Consetuums Die surdeurs	Timesause
18775M	S N Micheal Naofa	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18775M	S N Micheal Naofa	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
19356U	Killenaule N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
19356U	Killenaule N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
20451V	Scoil Naomh Cualan	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
20451V	Scoil Naomh Cualan	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
04620D	Thomastown National School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
04620D	Thomastown National School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
12180U	Presentation Primary School	Specific Speech and Language Disorder	Tipperary
12180U	Presentation Primary School	Specific Speech and Language Disorder	Tipperary
16077B	Ardfinnan N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16077B	Ardfinnan N S	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
16728Q	St Marys CBS	ASD Early Intervention	Tipperary
16728Q	St Marys CBS	ASD Early Intervention	Tipperary
17486A	S N Cleireachain	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
17486A	S N Cleireachain	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
17783G	Scoil Naisuinta Chuirt Doighte	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
17799V	Scoil Náisiúnta na h-Aille	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
17799V	Scoil Náisiúnta na h-Aille	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18062V	Grange National School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18538V	Scoil Mhuire Caisleán Nua	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
18538V	Scoil Mhuire Caisleán Nua	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
20085W	Gaelscoil Charraig Na Siuire	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
20155R	St John The Baptist Boys' National School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
20355C	Holy Trinity NS	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
20467N	St. Ailbe's National School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
20467N	St. Ailbe's National School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
20467N	St. Ailbe's National School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
20560D	Bunscoil na Cathrach	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
20560D	Bunscoil na Cathrach	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
		• •	,

Post Primary Special Classes - Co. Tipperary 2023/24

Srn	School Name	Class Type	County
65440T	Our Lady's Secondary School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65440T	Our Lady's Secondary School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65450W	C.B.S. Thurles	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65460C	Presentation Secondary School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65460C	Presentation Secondary School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65460C	Presentation Secondary School	Moderate General Learning Disability	Tipperary
76069P	Colaiste Phobail Ros Cre	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
76069P	Colaiste Phobail Ros Cre	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65241N	St Joseph's College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65241N	St Joseph's College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65370B	St. Joseph's C.B.S	Mild General Learning Disability	Tipperary
65400H	St. Mary's Sec School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65400H	St. Mary's Sec School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72370P	Borrisokane Community College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72370P	Borrisokane Community College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72370P	Borrisokane Community College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72430H	Scoil Ruain	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72430H	Scoil Ruain	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72440K	Nenagh College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72440K	Nenagh College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72480W	St. Ailbe's School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72480W	St. Ailbe's School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72490C	Colaiste Mhuire	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72490C	Colaiste Mhuire	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
91497A	Cashel Community School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
91497A	Cashel Community School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65320J	Ardscoil na mBraithre	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65320J	Ardscoil na mBraithre	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65320J	Ardscoil na mBraithre	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65320J	Ardscoil na mBraithre	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65320J	Ardscoil na mBraithre	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65330M	Loreto Secondary School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65340P	Presentation Sec School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65340P	Presentation Sec School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65350S	Patrician Presentation	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
65490L	The Abbey School	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72400V	Comeragh College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72400V	Comeragh College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72420E	Raheen College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
72420E	Raheen College	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
76063D	Colaiste Dun Iascaigh	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
76063D	Colaiste Dun lascaigh	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
76063D	Colaiste Dun lascaigh	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary
76063D	Colaiste Dun Iascaigh	Autism/Autistic Spectrum Disorders	Tipperary